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General information about company

Scrip code

512505

Name of the company

MEENAKSHI STEEL INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
o G ||Te, G5 Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in
0. 0. areholding as a h cl: f riti X
No. of Total nos. |, each class of securities (IX)
c Category Nos. Of fully paid Pa;tly shares : shares % of total no. of :
ategory | of . paid-up [ underlying shares (calculated as [ No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) X Total
D shareholder equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as a
(111) shares . ={V)+ o % of
(IT) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIID) As a % of 00
¢ held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | | (A+B+O)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) iL 5 1244500 1244500 |62.47 1244500 1244500 | 62.47
romoter
Group
(B) Public 110 747500 747500 37.53 747500 747500 (37.53
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(%) Employee
Trusts
Total 115 1992000 1992000 | 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{lezires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptﬁ e o
. g 0 g otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg % assuming full shares (XII) | N e
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying " . . .. (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities x
Outstanding " " held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A .
convertible : 3 sa Sa | dematerialized
n . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities : : _ 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [(XD=(VIDHX)Asa |No. [total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.47 1244500
Group
B) Public 37.53 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1244500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

. ¢ No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting ARights held in
P 00 Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
ully .
Category & Nos. Of id paid- | shares shares of shares ) ) Total
Name of the 0. paic up up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | equity . : _ asa %
Shareholders (1) shares equity [ Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR, of
(I) shares [ Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held held | (VI) V)+ a% of Classeg: | Class | .\ ota
(IV) : X egy ota Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) ; rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) iy (Ol 5 1244500 1244500 | 62.47 1244500 1244500 | 62.47
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total () 5 1244500 1244500 | 62.47 1244500 1244500 | 62.47
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5 1244500 1244500 | 62.47 1244500 1244500 | 62.47
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHANR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 107 27000 27000 | 1.36 27000 27000 | 1.36
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Lty itz 3 720500 720500 |36.17 720500 720500 |36.17
(specify)
f‘;)b'T"tal ®) 110 747500 747500 |37.53 747500 747500 |37.53
Total Public
S0 110 747500 747500 |37.53 747500 747500 |37.53
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 115 1992000 1992000 | 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
A+B+C2)
)T"‘al (AB+C 115 1992000 1992000 | 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 RAICS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying " . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying ] Outstanding . . (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A e
convertible securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID)+ % of % of
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants (X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 62.47 1244500
(Slu)b-Total (A) 62.47 1244500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.47 1244500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)R)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.36 0
(e) 36.17 0
Sub-Total (B)
37.53 0
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.53 0
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2 ) 100 1244500
)T"tal (ABHC 100 1244500
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AAKARSHAK
SYNTHETICS
LIMITED

JATAYU TEXTILES
AND INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

MANSOON
TRADING
COMPANY
LIMITED

NILKANTH
ENGINEERING
LIMITED

SUSHREE
TRADING
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACA9384)

AAACI]1343C

AABCM4940K

AAACN1690E

AAACS5306C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90000

85000

95000

90000

884500

1244500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

90000

85000

95000

90000

884500

1244500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.52

4.27

4.71

4.52

44.4

62.47

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90000

85000

95000

90000

884500

1244500

Class eg:y

Total

90000

85000

95000

90000

884500

1244500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.52

4.27

4.77

44.4

62.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.52

4.27

4.77

4.52

44.4

62.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

7M1
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90000

85000

95000

90000

884500

1244500

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAJAL SYNTHETICS AND
SILK MILLS LIMITED

OSIRIS ONLINE
PRIVATE LIMITED

RUTGERS INVESTMENT AND TRADING
COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACK6571B

AABCO0434G

AAACR2557G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

255500

275000

190000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

255500

275000

190000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.83

13.81

9.54

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

255500

275000

190000

Class eg:y

Total

255500

275000

190000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.83

13.81

9.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.83

13.81

9.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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