General information about compa	ny
Scrip code	512505
Name of the company	MEENAKSHI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights h each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders reholder shareholders (III) hos in the first paid and shareholders (III) hos in the first paid and	shares (calculated as	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a							
	(II)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1244500			1244500	62.47	1244500		1244500	62.47			
(B)	Public	110	747500			747500	37.53	747500		747500	37.53			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	115	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	areholder I) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible convertible was a superstant of the convertible of th	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.47					1244500			
(B)	Public				37.53					0			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1244500			

Т	able II - Stat	ement show	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the	Promoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing s	hareholdin	g pattern	of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	1244500			1244500	62.47	1244500		1244500	62.47
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	1244500			1244500	62.47	1244500		1244500	62.47
(2)	Foreign	•									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	1244500			1244500	62.47	1244500		1244500	62.47
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholdii	ng pattern	of the Public	sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	107	27000			27000	1.36	27000		27000	1.36
(e)	Any Other (specify)	3	720500			720500	36.17	720500		720500	36.17
Sub-Total (B) (3)		110	747500			747500	37.53	747500		747500	37.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		110	747500			747500	37.53	747500		747500	37.53
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholdii	ng pattern	of the Non I	romoter- 1	Non Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		115	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100
Total (A+B+C		115	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlyin	Shares Underlying	res Outstanding envertible		Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise ambered	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Si.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro-	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				62.47					1244500
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.47					1244500
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.47					1244500
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				1.36					0
(e)				36.17					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.53					0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.53					0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon Pi	ıblic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1244500
Total (A+B+C				100					1244500

		Any Ot	ther (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AAKARSHAK SYNTHETICS LIMITED	JATAYU TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED	MANSOON TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	NILKANTH ENGINEERING LIMITED	SUSHREE TRADING LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACA9384J	AAACJ1343C	AABCM4940K	AAACN1690E	AAACS5306C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90000	85000	95000	90000	884500	1244500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	90000	85000	95000	90000	884500	1244500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.52	4.27	4.77	4.52	44.4	62.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	90000	85000	95000	90000	884500	1244500
Class eg:y						
Total	90000	85000	95000	90000	884500	1244500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.52	4.27	4.77	4.52	44.4	62.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.52	4.27	4.77	4.52	44.4	62.47
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90000	85000	95000	90000	884500	1244500
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAJAL SYNTHETICS AND SILK MILLS LIMITED	OSIRIS ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	RUTGERS INVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAACK6571B	AABCO0434G	AAACR2557G	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	255500	275000	190000	0					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	255500	275000	190000	0					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.83	13.81	9.54	0					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)							
Class eg: X	255500	275000	190000	0					
Class eg:y									
Total	255500	275000	190000	0					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.83	13.81	9.54	0					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.83	13.81	9.54	0					
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0					

Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			